
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

MATERIAL: AL OR BRASSPiston11

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Rob

11/7/2021

DWG NO

Piston

TITLE

PISTON

SIZE

A

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works
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OMIT ORING GROOVE
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USE AN ORING PISTON SEAL


